INSTRUMENTS: TYPE TS8504
PRECISION THERMOMETER
Crown Industrial Estate, Priorswood Road 808 US Highway 1 967 Windfall Road
Taunton, Somerset TA2 8QY UK Edison, New Jersey 08817-4695 USA St. Marys, Pennsylvania 15857-3397 USA
Tel +44 (0) 1823 335200    Tel +1 (732) 287 2870 Tel +1 (814) 834 9140
Fax +44 (0) 1823 332637 Fax +1 (732) 287 8847 Fax +1 (814) 781 7969
DESCRIPTION:
As a new addition to the Thermometrics line of pre-

need a highly versatile temperature monitor, the
TS8504 is priced to suit your needs.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
TS-8504 Precision Thermistor Thermometer†
TS-8504/AS Precision Thermistor Thermometer including one†
“AS” series thermistor temperature standard.
Additional temperature standards:
AS-_ _-8504 “AS” series thermistor temperature standard.
S-  _ _-8504 “S” series thermistor temperature standard.
ES-_ _-8504 “ES” series thermistor temperature standard.
Add suffix “-8504” to standard part number when ordering.
Example:  AS-115-8504)
TS-2509 Data acquisition software
TS-2502 DC power option (required with battery pack)
TS-9313 DC battery pack
TS-2506 IEEE option
TS-1833 Calibration report (3points)
Additional points, each
TS-2505 Spare probe connector
† FOR 220/V 50/60HZ OPTION ADD SUFFIX “-220V”.
g
Crown Industrial Estate, Priorswood Road 808 US Highway 1 967 Windfall Road
Taunton, Somerset TA2 8QY UK Edison, New Jersey 08817-4695 USA St Marys, Pennsylvania 15857-3397 USA